














AWARDS

COLOUR
PSA GOLD MEDAL Tomi Krizaj Slovenia A3-The Queen In The Snow
GPU GOLD MEDAL Hanxin Li China Half Hidden Behind The Pipa
HKCC GOLD TROPHY Sheng Jia Lin China Dreamboat
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Benny Chung Canada Frozen Bubbles & Burning Sky
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Changjian Fang China Tour In The Painting
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Hoi Wai Lau Hong Kong Have Fun
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Li Zhao China Love Transmission
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Yan Wong China Sunrise In Myanmar
HKCC SILVER TROPHY Leung Kin Chung Hong Kong Two Lady 01
HKCC SILVER TROPHY Yongsheng Yang China The Paradise Of Rape Flowers
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Benny Chung Canada Aurora
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Hao Qiang Ye China Rays
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Jingge Hu China Boat
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Jinli Zhao China On The Ancient City Bridge
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Liyan Yi China Rose Girl
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Ming Liu China Scenery Of Lakes And Mountains
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Senrong Hu China Net Drying
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Siu Chuen Young Hong Kong Neon_Light_Hk
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Zhendong Wu China Lotus Pond Girl
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Zhi Chang Ou China And Cut Through The Waves
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Gang Chen China Red Rope
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Peter Kan Hong Kong Mx Motorrace
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Weiyao Lu China Birds In The Distance
GPU HM Jan Thomas Stake Sweden Taking A Bath 6506
GPU HM Lai Yin Tsoi Hong Kong Knowledge Is Power
GPU HM Po Shan To Hong Kong Fishing
GPU HM Tat Keung Wong Hong Kong Revel
GPU HM Vicky Guo Mei Zhou Australia A Man With An Eagle-1
GPU HM Wai Sum Jimmy Yuen Hong Kong Dragon Dance Celebrating The
PSA HM Fuk Hei Leung Hong Kong Red Girl
PSA HM Peter Kan Hong Kong Eagle Fighting
PSA HM Qiang Fu China Dramatic Life
PSA HM Siu Chuen Young Hong Kong Ladywithveils
PSA HM Wai Por Leung Hong Kong Rush Home
PSA HM Wai Por Leung Hong Kong Sheep Competition 11

MONOCHROME
PSA GOLD MEDAL Tat Keung Wong Hong Kong Water Dragon
GPU GOLD MEDAL Weinan Guan China Sky Stairs
HKCC GOLD TROPHY Wai Por Leung Hong Kong Tai Sui Money
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Ching Ching Chan Hong Kong Fire Dragon
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Miranda Siu Canada Fog In Matsqui Village
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Miranda Siu Canada Hello Summer
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Wai Hing Chan Hong Kong Take A Walk In The Rain
HKCC SILVER TROPHY Ching Ching Chan Hong Kong Happy Chefs
HKCC SILVER TROPHY Wai Por Leung Hong Kong Expect
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Hoi Wai Lau Hong Kong Hardworking Boatman
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Hsu Ching Tong Hong Kong Siblings
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Jianping Liu China Rhythm Of Mountain Ridge
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Kin Keung Tsang Hong Kong Thousand Horses Bw
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Tat Keung Wong Hong Kong Accompanied By Heavy Rain
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HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Tong Hu China Out Of The Sky
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Vicky Guo Mei Zhou Australia The Clown
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Wai Yan Yip Hong Kong Charming Eyes
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Weiyao Lu China Picturesque Girl
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Yongsheng Yang China Yearn For Hometown
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Hoi Wai Lau Hong Kong Iron Openwork Splash
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Sybil Tay Hong Kong The Early Bird Catches The Fish
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Yuen Yam Au Hong Kong Helpless
GPU HM Jan Thomas Stake Sweden Bongeline9309
GPU HM Jianping Li China Homeward
GPU HM Jose Maria Martin Spain Couple 2
GPU HM Veronica Chai Singapore Mesmersing
GPU HM Yuen Yam Au Hong Kong Working Together 2
GPU HM Zhimin Zhang China Fight
PSA HM Chi Keung Julian Wong Hong Kong Fog Surrounding The Buildings
PSA HM Jose Maria Martin Spain Reflections
PSA HM Kin Hung Siu Hong Kong Grandpa Story Telling
PSA HM Leung Kin Chung Hong Kong Sex Lady 23
PSA HM Sybil Tay Hong Kong A Corner At M+ Museum
PSA HM Yuen Yam Au Hong Kong Village Morning Work

NATURE
PSA GOLD MEDAL Hung Tsui Hong Kong Hunting 104
GPU GOLD MEDAL Hung Tsui Hong Kong A Family Of Polar Bears 106
HKCC GOLD TROPHY Zhugang Zheng Canada Hyena Grabbing Food From
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Hung Tsui Hong Kong Naughty Polar Bear Cub
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Li Yu China Embrace
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Norman Johnson USA The Lunge
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Zhugang Zheng Canada Cheetah Hunting Gazelle
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Zhugang Zheng Canada Cheetah Hunting Gazelle 2
HKCC SILVER TROPHY Bob Devine England Leopard Kills Hoglet
HKCC SILVER TROPHY Zhimin Zhang China African Lion Mating Season
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Allan Rose Australia Allan Rose - In We Go
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Bob Devine England Leopard With Cub
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Jishan Li China The Strong Prey Upon The Weak
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Li Yu China Brothers
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Li Yu China East African Steppe
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Li Zhao China Picturesque Earth
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Norman Johnson USA Cubs Following Mom
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Sherman Cheang Macau Our Baby
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Tomi Krizaj Slovenia C1-In Action
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Yaping Ma China Lookout Spot
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Bob Devine England Lion Bullies Cub
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Hung Tsui Hong Kong Brown Bear Family
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Tsun Ip Patrick Chow Hong Kong Evening Walk
GPU HM Benny Chung Canada Colour Curtain In Sky
GPU HM Chan Ieong Tam Macau Wildebeest9
GPU HM Li Yu China Growing Up
GPU HM Sybil Tay Hong Kong Skimming The Water Surface
GPU HM Weiyao Lu China Burning Sea
GPU HM Yiu Tung Mak Hong Kong Collect Nectar2
PSA HM Chan Ieong Tam Macau Giraffe Couple2
PSA HM Chan Ieong Tam Macau Killer8
PSA HM Chan Ieong Tam Macau Wild Trek17
PSA HM Jishan Li China Shows Love
PSA HM Norman Johnson USA Take That
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PSA HM Wai Yan Yip Hong Kong Falling In Love

PHOTO TRAVEL
PSA GOLD MEDAL Songshan Gao China Sunrise At Xianggong Mountain
GPU GOLD MEDAL Fuk Hei Leung Hong Kong Sunset Sunset
HKCC GOLD TROPHY Benny Chung Canada Abraham Lake
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Hai Vu Vietnam Vinh Lan Ha
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Hon Ming Ho Hong Kong Border Night
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Jingge Hu China Feicui Lake
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Jishan Li China Morning Snow At Hemu
HKCC SILVER MEDAL Wai Yan Yip Hong Kong Mountain View
HKCC SILVER TROPHY Tsun Ip Patrick Chow Hong Kong First Beam
HKCC SILVER TROPHY Xucheng Zhou China Mountains Of Mist And Clouds
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Gaochao Liu China The Rising Sun
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Kin Keung Tsang Hong Kong Fishing Port
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Kunping Chen China Mount Huang After Snow
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Peter Kan Hong Kong Foggy Harbour Night
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Su Fu Sou Macau The Autumn C1
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Tony Chi Keung Au Yeong Hong Kong The Buddha Statue In Hong Kong
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Yan Wong China Morning View
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Yongxiong Ling Australia Australia Day16
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Zhiping Liu China Ganquan Grand Canyon1
HKCC BRONZE MEDAL Zhiping Liu China Morning Of Zhoujiashan
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Ching Ching Chan Hong Kong Praise The Sun
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Jose Maria Martin Spain Twins
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Su Fu Sou Macau Morning Fog C1
GPU HM Gang Chen China Fiery Dragon
GPU HM Li Zhao China The Roof Of Milan Cathedral
GPU HM Tak Cheong Pun Macau Dragon Blowing Fireworks
GPU HM Wai Keung Poon Hong Kong Poon Wai Keung-First Light Of
GPU HM Yiu Wah Wong Hong Kong Sydney 002
GPU HM Zhendong Wu China Wind And Snow Work
PSA HM Benny Chung Canada Swirling & Multicolored
PSA HM Jose Maria Martin Spain Spinal Cord
PSA HM Miranda Siu Canada Reclining Buddha
PSA HM Tat Chuen Lam Hong Kong Express Good Wishes
PSA HM Yik Chiu Mok Hong Kong Sincere Prayer
PSA HM Yuen Yam Au Hong Kong Buddhist Academy 2
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PSA GOLD MEDAL - A3-THE QUEEN IN THE SNOW by TOMI KRIZAJ (SLOVENIA)

GPU GOLD MEDAL - HALF HIDDEN BEHIND THE PIPA by HANXIN LI (CHINA)
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HKCC GOLD TROPHY - DREAMBOAT by SHENG JIA LIN (CHINA)

HKCC SILVER MEDAL - FROZEN BUBBLES & BURNING SKY by BENNY CHUNG (CANADA)
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HKCC SILVER MEDAL - HAVE FUN by HOI WAI LAU (HONG KONG)

HKCC SILVER MEDAL - LOVE TRANSMISSION by LI ZHAO (CHINA)
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HKCC SILVER MEDAL - SUNRISE IN MYANMAR by YAN WONG (CHINA)

HKCC SILVER MEDAL - TOUR IN THE PAINTING by CHANGJIAN FANG (CHINA)
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HKCC SILVER TROPHY - THE PARADISE OF RAPE FLOWERS by YONGSHENG YANG (CHINA)

HKCC SILVER TROPHY - TWO LADY 01 by LEUNG KIN CHUNG (HONG KONG)
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HKCC BRONZE MEDAL - AND CUT THROUGH THE WAVES by ZHI CHANG OU (CHINA)

HKCC BRONZE MEDAL - AURORA by BENNY CHUNG (CANADA)
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HKCC BRONZE MEDAL - BOAT by JINGGE HU (CHINA)

HKCC BRONZE MEDAL - LOTUS POND GIRL by ZHENDONG WU (CHINA)

THE 53RD H.K.C.C INTERNATIONAL SALON OF PICTORIAL PHOTOGRAPHY 2023 | Awarded Works - Colour | Page 17THE 53RD H.K.C.C INTERNATIONAL SALON OF PICTORIAL PHOTOGRAPHY 2023 | Awarded Works - Colour | Page 17



HKCC BRONZE MEDAL - NEON_LIGHT_HK by SIU CHUEN YOUNG (HONG KONG)

HKCC BRONZE MEDAL - NET DRYING by SENRONG HU (CHINA)
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HKCC BRONZE MEDAL - ON THE ANCIENT CITY BRIDGE by JINLI ZHAO (CHINA)

HKCC BRONZE MEDAL - RAYS by HAO QIANG YE (CHINA)
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HKCC BRONZE MEDAL - ROSE GIRL by LIYAN YI (CHINA)

HKCC BRONZE MEDAL - SCENERY OF LAKES AND MOUNTAINS by MING LIU (CHINA)
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HKCC BRONZE TROPHY - BIRDS IN THE DISTANCE by WEIYAO LU (CHINA)

HKCC BRONZE TROPHY - MX MOTORRACE by PETER KAN (HONG KONG)
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HKCC BRONZE TROPHY - RED ROPE by GANG CHEN (CHINA)

PSA HM - DRAMATIC LIFE by QIANG FU (CHINA)
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PSA HM - EAGLE FIGHTING by PETER KAN (HONG KONG)

PSA HM - LADYWITHVEILS by SIU CHUEN YOUNG (HONG KONG)
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PSA HM - RED GIRL by FUK HEI LEUNG (HONG KONG)

PSA HM - RUSH HOME by WAI POR LEUNG (HONG KONG)
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PSA HM - SHEEP COMPETITION 11 by WAI POR LEUNG (HONG KONG)

GPU HM - A MAN WITH AN EAGLE-1 by VICKY GUO MEI ZHOU (AUSTRALIA)
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GPU HM - DRAGON DANCE CELEBRATING THE FESTIVAL by WAI SUM JIMMY YUEN (HONG KONG)

GPU HM - FISHING by PO SHAN TO (HONG KONG)
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GPU HM - KNOWLEDGE IS POWER by LAI YIN TSOI (HONG KONG)

GPU HM - REVEL by TAT KEUNG WONG (HONG KONG)
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GPU HM - TAKING A BATH 6506 by JAN THOMAS STAKE (SWEDEN)
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PSA GOLD MEDAL - WATER DRAGON by TAT KEUNG WONG (HONG KONG)

GPU GOLD MEDAL - SKY STAIRS by WEINAN GUAN (CHINA)
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HKCC GOLD TROPHY - TAI SUI MONEY by WAI POR LEUNG (HONG KONG)

HKCC SILVER MEDAL - FIRE DRAGON by CHING CHING CHAN (HONG KONG)
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